IISER - Pune

wrelm R fnan v ergeem dvem |, Aot

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER) Tirupati
Mentored By IISER Pune
crealing infinite possibilities
{An Autonomous Institution of the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of Indla)
€/o Sree Rama Englneering College (Transit Campus), Raml Reddy Nagar, Karakambad| Road,
Mangalam {P.0.) Tlrupatl -517507, Andhra Pradesh, INDIA,
Phone Raception: +91 {0877) 2500 400 /656 1515
Websilte : - lisertirupatl.ac.in

Date of Issue : 12,5.2017

CORRIGENDUM-3
EXTENSION FOR BID SUBMISSION DATE

Name of work: - Providing Electrical works at transit campus bullding of IISER Tirupatl, Andhra Pradesh.

NIT NO : 2ISER/TIRUPATI/2017-18

As requested by bidders date of submisslon of e tender for " Name of work: - Providing Electrical works at transit campus building of IISER
Tirupati, Andhra Pradesh. NIT NO : 2/IISER/TIRUPATI/2017-18 "detalls a appended.

Sr No Bidder's Query Clarifications by IISER
1 Extension of Date of submission of e-tender and As requested by bidders , date of submission of tender shall be
opening of Technical bid. extended from 12 May 2017 to 17 May 2017. No Change in the time

of opening of tender. Bldder shall take note of it and quote
accordingly.

Bid Submisslon Close Date : 17 May 2017 upto 15.00 Hours

Closing date & time for Submission of orlginal EMD & Tender Fee on
E-portal : 17 May 2017 upto 15.00 Hours

Opening of Technical Bids : E-portal : 18th May 2017 upto 15.30
Hours

The orlginal tender document and conditions already issued to agency stands modified to the extent of modlficatlons deflned in above
CORRIGENDUM-3 EXTENSION FOR BID SUBMISSION DATE and shall form part of tender document. The bidders are requested to submit duly
signed the corrigendum and all its enclosures along with the tender document on due date of submission of tender. The bidders are further
requested to take note of above modifications & quote rates accordingly. Soft coples of Corrlgendum are already uploaded on
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and www.lisertirupati.ac.in

4

™

Engineer In-charge

Page 1 of 1



